
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 6 March 2016

JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Juravon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 6.67.0 8.0 6.5 7.08 17.3 0

60005434 3009629

610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King 6.76.9 7.3 7.2 7.06 27.2 0

60005043 3096166

567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters 6.86.7 6.5 6.6 6.68 36.8 0

60004062 3105723

2735 RVL FINALE Brenda Cotter (AOR) 6.46.3 6.3 6.3 6.36 46.5 0

30500548 3101577

6/03/2016 2:27:17 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Luciano D'Elia & Helen Heagney



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 6 March 2016

JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Juravon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3243 BARRUNGA ALEXANDRA Sarah French 7.06.5 6.3 6.2 6.56 16.8 0

300047423 3098602

6/03/2016 2:42:33 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Luciano D'Elia & Helen Heagney



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Freestyle Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 6 March 2016

JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Juravon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 67.0000.000 67.000 0.000
67.000

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

3101777

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.000 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

64.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

482 LEXINGTON NITE KAP Anthony Barlett 63.0000.000 66.000 0.000
64.500

%
2

0.000(2)(2)
0

3030741

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.000 (3)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

59.000 (3)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3987 LEANDRO Karen Morphett 62.8750.000 64.125 0.000
63.500

%
3

0.000(3)(3)
0

3086941

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.250 (2)%T:

64.000 (3)%A:

60.750 (2)%T:

65.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

6/03/2016 3:17:40 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Helen HeagneyJudge E: - Judge H Luciano D'Elia Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

247 Kamber Pryderi Fern Wright 62.500 30 67.000 30 60 1
482 Lexington Nite Kap Anthony Barlett 62.450 29 64.500 29 58 2

2093 AEA Lorenzo Matthew Archibald 59.800 28 0.000 28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Big Tour Championship
FEI Grand Prix FEI Grand Prix Frestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 6 March 2016

JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Juravon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 61.9000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 163.100
1( )2( )30043239 3101777

% % % % %

482 LEXINGTON NITE KAP Anthony Barlett 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.450% 262.400
2( )1( )30041963 3030741

% % % % %

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 58.8000.000 0.000 0.000 59.800% 360.800
3( )3( )30043399 3098429

% % % % %

6/03/2016 11:49:36 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Helen HeagneyJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 6 March 2016

JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Juravon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1566 GNOTUK WILSON Jason James 67.1790.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 167.821
1( )1( )

1

30044848 3047733

% % % % %

3987 LEANDRO Karen Morphett 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 63.269% 261.923
2( )2( )40016305 3086941

% % % % %

781 ADLANTA RAPSTAR Cathy Bransen 62.4360.000 0.000 0.000 62.052% 361.667
3( )3( )300412790 3019837

% % % % %

39 AVOCA SOLOMON Leanne Williams 60.5130.000 0.000 0.000 60.449% 460.385
4( )4( )30043600 3075079

% % % % %

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043399 3098429

% % % % %

6/03/2016 12:29:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Helen HeagneyJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 6 March 2016

JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Juravon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 63.55367.632 0.000 0.000 65.593% 10.000
3( )1( )

1

30502192 3098670

% % % % %

2659 JC HALLE BERRY Jason James 64.47462.895 0.000 0.000 63.685% 20.000
2( )3( )30046412 3047733

% % % % %

1566 GNOTUK WILSON Jason James 63.28963.953 0.000 0.000 63.621% 30.000
4( )2( )30044848 3047733

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 64.73762.105 0.000 0.000 63.421% 40.000
1( )4( )300462436 3103057

% % % % %

39 AVOCA SOLOMON Leanne Williams 61.44761.711 0.000 0.000 61.579% 50.000
5( )5( )30043600 3075079

% % % % %

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 57.63259.342 0.000 0.000 58.487% 60.000
6( )6( )30040336 3098424

% % % % %

6200 LUNGDA TABOO Marvin Smink 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20092830 3201296

% % % % %

6/03/2016 10:51:15 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen HeagneyJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3987 Leandro Karen Morphett 63.269 29 63.500 30 59 1
1566 Gnotuk Wilson Jason James 67.500 30 0.000 30
781 Adlanta Rapstar Cathy Bransen 62.052 28 0.000 28
39 Avoca Solomon Leanne Williams 60.449 27 0.000 27

2093 AEA Lorenzo Matthew Archibald 0.000 0.000 0
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0
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0

FEI Small Tour Championship
FEI Intermediate I

FEI Intermediate I

Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 6 March 2016

JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Juravon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4119 REVELWOOD HIGHLIFE Cynthia Blossema 72.2860.000 0.000 0.000 72.286% 10.000
1( )30501906 3202147

% % % % %

4047 BLACK STIRLING ROYAL ASCARI Cynthia Blossema 69.1430.000 0.000 0.000 69.143% 20.000
2( )30501767 3202147

% % % % %

3382 WHAT AN ACE Grace Joel (JNR) 68.1430.000 0.000 0.000 68.143% 30.000
3( )20090352 3103543

% % % % %

254 BELCAM CAPONELLE Fiona Cooper (AOR) 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 67.857% 40.000
4( )60005398 3094627

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat (AOR) 67.2860.000 0.000 0.000 67.286% 50.000
5( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

3467 AOTEAROA Brandon Farrugia (YR) 66.1430.000 0.000 0.000 66.143% 60.000
6( )30047495 3106910

% % % % %

2871 WOODPARK WILLPOWER Rohan Luxmoore (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 70.000
7( )30043723 3039587

% % % % %

239 ROYAL HIT Tracey Lee 64.7140.000 0.000 0.000 64.714% 80.000
8( )60004572 3098706

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHIET Kate Joel (AOR) 64.2860.000 0.000 0.000 64.286% 90.000
9( )22001376 1010351

% % % % %

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 60.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.714% 100.000
10( )30502029 3036693

% % % % %

2095 LETS DELIGHT Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.000% 110.000
11( )30045564 3031683

% % % % %

6/03/2016 10:10:53 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 6 March 2016

JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Juravon Park Equestrian Centre

283 COLDSTREAM FANGIO Sabine Hughan 54.5570.000 0.000 0.000 54.557% 120.000
12( )3044305 3097657

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500387 3098980

% % % % %

6/03/2016 10:10:53 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 6 March 2016

JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Juravon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4119 REVELWOOD HIGHLIFE Cynthia Blossema 72.58672.586 0.000 0.000 72.586% 10.000
1( )1( )30501906 3202147

% % % % %

3382 WHAT AN ACE Grace Joel (YR) 69.31068.448 0.000 0.000 68.879% 20.000
2( )3( )20090352 3103543

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat (AOR) 67.06968.462 0.000 0.000 67.766% 30.000
4( )2( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

239 ROYAL HIT Tracey Lee 68.44866.207 0.000 0.000 67.328% 40.000
3( )5( )60004572 3098706

% % % % %

254 BELCAM CAPONELLE Fiona Cooper (AOR) 66.03465.517 0.000 0.000 65.776% 50.000
6( )7( )60005398 3094627

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHIET Kate Joel (AOR) 63.27667.586 0.000 0.000 65.431% 60.000
8( )4( )22001376 1010351

% % % % %

2871 WOODPARK WILLPOWER Rohan Luxmoore (AOR) 66.37963.276 0.000 0.000 64.828% 70.000
5( )9( )30043723 3039587

% % % % %

4047 BLACK STIRLING ROYAL ASCARI Cynthia Blossema 64.65564.310 0.000 0.000 64.483% 80.000
7( )8( )30501767 3202147

% % % % %

3467 AOTEAROA Brandon Farrugia (YR) 59.31066.207 0.000 0.000 62.759% 90.000
9( )5( )30047495 3106910

% % % % %

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 59.31057.931 0.000 0.000 58.621% 100.000
9( )12( )30502029 3036693

% % % % %

283 COLDSTREAM FANGIO Sabine Hughan 56.37960.000 0.000 0.000 58.190% 110.000
12( )10( )3044305 3097657

% % % % %

6/03/2016 11:58:32 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: Annalise Larin Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 6 March 2016

JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Juravon Park Equestrian Centre

2095 LETS DELIGHT Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 56.55258.793 0.000 0.000 57.673% 120.000
11( )11( )30045564 3031683

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500387 3098980

% % % % %

6/03/2016 11:58:33 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: Annalise Larin Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4119 Revelwood Highlife Cynthia Blossema 72.286 30 72.586 30 60 1
3382 What An Ace Grace Joel (YR) 68.143 28 68.879 29 57 2
2600 Bette Valentine Anna Bolmat (AOR) 67.286 26 67.766 28 54 3
254 Belcam Caponelle Fiona Cooper (AOR) 67.857 27 65.776 26 53 4

4047 Black Stirling Royal Ascari Cynthia Blossema 69.143 29 64.483 23 52 5
239 Royal Hit Tracey Lee 64.714 23 67.328 27 50 6

2871 Woodpark Willpower Rohan Luxmoore (AOR) 65.000 24 64.828 24 48 7
1222 Mr Fahrenhiet Kate Joel (AOR) 64.286 22 65.431 25 47 8
3467 Aotearoa Brandon Farrugia (YR) 66.143 25 62.759 22 47 8
4156 Roland Oliver Evans 60.714 21 58.621 21 42 10
283 Coldstream Fangio Sabine Hughan 54.557 19 58.190 20 39 11

2095 Lets Delight Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 59.000 20 57.673 19 39 11
110 Everton Dreamtime Lauren Stewart (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 6 March 2016

JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Juravon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1147 RUMELLO SMOKEY Tina Davey (AOR) 70.1430.000 0.000 0.000 70.143% 10.000
1( )6003886 613116

% % % % %

3811 ALPINE PARK RUMBA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 68.8570.000 0.000 0.000 68.857% 20.000
2( )

1

30501204 3095183

% % % % %

3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicolson 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.000% 30.000
3( )30047451 3106327

% % % % %

2624 BAMBOROUGH MISTICAL Emerald Borgelt (JNR) 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.143% 40.000
4( )30045994 3103890

% % % % %

4198 COBBSWELL REMINTON Donna Baker (AOR) 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.143% 40.000
4( )30502115 3200785

% % % % %

2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van Eyle (AOR) 61.7140.000 0.000 0.000 61.714% 60.000
6( )

1

30502139 3095546

% % % % %

606 ENYVIOUS PHILNO Marissa Norris (AOR) (JNR/YR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60004117 3106736

% % % % %

2589 FELANAN STRONGBOW Corinne Normington 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046122 3068323

% % % % %

3540 BIMADEEN MR ARROGANCE Kelly Landells 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3200959 3200959

% % % % %

4157 GWYNFYD MIFFANWY Kobie Mallia (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502033 3201973

% % % % %

6/03/2016 11:15:20 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 6 March 2016

JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Juravon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1147 RUMELLO SMOKEY Tina Davey (AOR) 69.82866.731 0.000 0.000 68.280% 10.000
1( )1( )6003886 613116

% % % % %

3811 ALPINE PARK RUMBA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 67.58662.241 0.000 0.000 64.914% 20.000
2( )3( )30501204 3095183

% % % % %

2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van Eyle (AOR) 65.17262.069 0.000 0.000 63.621% 30.000
3( )4( )30502139 3095546

% % % % %

4198 COBBSWELL REMINTON Donna Baker (AOR) 61.37963.276 0.000 0.000 62.328% 40.000
4( )2( )30502115 3200785

% % % % %

2624 BAMBOROUGH MISTICAL Emerald Borgelt (JNR) 60.86261.379 0.000 0.000 61.121% 50.000
5( )5( )30045994 3103890

% % % % %

3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicolson 60.17258.448 0.000 0.000 59.310% 60.000
6( )6( )

1

30047451 3106327

% % % % %

2589 FELANAN STRONGBOW Corinne Normington 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046122 3068323

% % % % %

606 ENYVIOUS PHILNO Marissa Norris (AOR) (JNR/YR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60004117 3106736

% % % % %

3540 BIMADEEN MR ARROGANCE Kelly Landells 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3200959 3200959

% % % % %

4157 GWYNFYD MIFFANWY Kobie Mallia (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502033 3201973

% % % % %

6/03/2016 9:33:53 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: Annalise Larin Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report JPDC Autumn Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1147 Rumello Smokey Tina Davey (AOR) 70.143 30 68.280 30 60 1
3811 Alpine Park Rumba Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 68.857 29 64.914 29 58 2
4198 Cobbswell Reminton Donna Baker (AOR) 62.143 27 62.328 27 54 3
3267 Burrabong TY Rosemary Nicolson 63.000 28 59.310 25 53 4
2624 Bamborough Mistical Emerald Borgelt (JNR) 62.143 27 61.121 26 53 4
2661 Deveron Make My Day Susanne Van Eyle (AOR) 61.714 25 63.621 28 53 4
606 Enyvious Philno Marissa Norris (AOR) (JNR/YR) 0.000 0.000 0

2589 Felanan Strongbow Corinne Normington 0.000 0.000 0
3540 Bimadeen Mr Arrogance Kelly Landells 0.000 0.000 0
4157 Gwynfyd Miffanwy Kobie Mallia (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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